RADIANCE
RADIANCE
2 www.thorlux.com/radiance Oct. 17
The Thorlux Radiance is a UK designed and manufactured LED
edge-lit panel built to a high specification. It uses fire retardant
exposed parts and the control gear is housed in a metallic
enclosure securely fixed to the rear of the luminaire.
Versions are available for use with exposed T ceilings, solid ceilings

1200 x 300* RAD 16878 4.2
* For use with recessed luminaires
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
600 x 600 Radiance 16W Opal Smart for recessing into plasterboard ceiling -
RAD 16400D/RAD 16877
RADIANCE
HIGH COLOUR RENDERING
RA90+ VERSIONS AVAILABLE
TO SPECIAL ORDER
1200 x 600mm VERSIONS AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
RECESSED - FINISHED ANODISED SILVER
NOMINAL
SIZE (mm) LED
OPAL
VERSION
LG7:2015
VERSION
APPROX.
kg CIRCUIT
SM
A
RT
600 x 600
16W RAD 16400 RAD 16721 7.0 D/SS
28W RAD 16401 RAD 16722 7.0 D/SS
38W RAD 16402 RAD 16723 7.0 D/SS
51W RAD 16403 RAD 16724 7.0 D/SS
1200 x 300
16W RAD 16713 7.0 D/SS
28W RAD 16714 7.0 D/SS
38W RAD 16715 7.0 D/SS
51W RAD 16716 7.0 D/SS
ST
A
N
D
A
RD
600 x 600
16W RAD 16404 RAD 16725 6.9 L/A
28W RAD 16405 RAD 16726 6.9 L/A
38W RAD 16406 RAD 16727 6.9 L/A
51W RAD 16407 RAD 16728 6.9 L/A
1200 x 300
16W RAD 16717 6.9 L/A
28W RAD 16718 6.9 L/A
38W RAD 16719 6.9 L/A
51W RAD 16720 6.9 L/A
SURFACE- FINISHED SATIN WHITE RAL9016
NOMINAL
SIZE (mm) LED
OPAL
VERSION
LG7:2015
VERSION
APPROX.
kg CIRCUIT
SM
A
RT
600 x 600
16W RAD 16920 RAD 16928 10.7 D/SS
28W RAD 16921 RAD 16929 10.7 D/SS
38W RAD 16922 RAD 16930 10.7 D/SS
51W RAD 16923 RAD 16931 10.7 D/SS
1200 x 300
16W RAD 17054 11.0 D/SS
28W RAD 17055 11.0 D/SS
38W RAD 17056 11.0 D/SS
51W RAD 17057 11.0 D/SS
ST
A